sand Dollars ($i5,000). 

FOR FURNISHING AND ERECTING TWO 
(2) NEW BRICK CHIMNEYS AT THE 
MILLBURN PUMPING STATION, BALD-
WINS, L. I. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the work will be one hundred (Too) working 
days. 

The security required will be Two Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

The bidder will state the price, per tntit, of 
each item of work or supplies contained in the 
specifications 

tested. 
or schedule, by which the bids will 

be
The bids will be compared and each contract 

awarded for all the work, articles, materials